
Rank Team Name CHICKEN PORK RIBS PORK BRISKET Total

1 SON OF A BOAR BBQ 180.0000 173.1200 177.7144 172.5600 703.3944

2 4 LEGS UP BBQ 169.6800 177.7372 174.8572 174.2628 696.5372

3 WAGS BACKWOODS BBQ 177.7144 176.6172 173.1084 168.5828 696.0228

4
DAMN FINE BEEF & 

SWINE
174.2860 174.8572 180.0000 166.8456 695.9888

5 HOT DADDY'S BBQ 173.7372 174.2744 178.8572 168.5484 695.4172

6 SIN CIRCLE BBQ 171.9884 178.8800 174.2628 168.5372 693.6684

7 T-REX BBQ 171.9772 176.0344 176.0000 168.5256 692.5372

8 LAST CALL HEROES BBQ 173.1200 172.5716 176.5944 169.7028 691.9888

9 SMOKED & FURIOUS 173.1200 172.0000 175.4172 168.5828 689.1200

10 SHIGGIN & GRINNIN 170.8228 170.8460 170.2972 176.0000 687.9660

11 UGLY BABY BBQ 173.1200 167.9656 175.4400 169.7372 686.2628

12 IOWA'S SMOKEY D'S BBQ 173.7144 169.6800 178.8572 163.9656 686.2172

13 BOCEPHUS BBQ 170.8228 168.5372 169.1200 177.7028 686.1828

14 UP FROM THE PITS BBQ 174.2628 166.8572 174.8800 169.6800 685.6800

15 DR SQUEALGOOD BBQ 168.5256 174.2628 172.5484 170.2628 685.5996

16 FINGER LEIKAM GOOD 172.5600 165.0972 172.5600 174.8572 685.0744

17 PARTS 'R' SMOKIN 175.4172 170.8456 170.8344 167.3828 684.4800

18 LUSCIOUS LOINS 172.5600 166.2744 170.2744 174.2744 683.3832

19 MATTY MAX 173.1200 175.4172 166.2400 168.5600 683.3372

20 PARROTHEAD SMOKERS 175.4172 169.1428 171.4172 165.6800 681.6572

21 SMOKIN' SUCKERS 167.3712 170.8228 165.6800 177.7028 681.5768

22 GOTHIC TOWN GRILLERS 167.4056 170.2744 174.2628 166.8344 678.7772

23 NEVER EASY BBQ 166.2860 174.3088 169.1200 167.9656 677.6804

24 PAPA LINDA'S BBQ 171.9656 168.5600 164.5828 171.9772 677.0856

25 BOHICA BBQ 174.2972 166.2628 172.5600 163.9428 677.0628

26 TEAM CRAWFORD 166.2284 166.2400 163.4056 179.4400 675.3140

27 CITIES EDGE BBQ 167.3828 168.5600 170.2628 167.9656 674.1712

28 FULLSMOKEBBQ 169.7144 163.9544 164.5372 171.4516 669.6576

29 CHILLIN & GRILLIN IOWA 172.5600 154.7768 172.5600 169.7144 669.6112

30 BRAMBLE BBQ 167.4172 163.3944 174.8572 162.8344 668.5032

31 2 CASE BBQ 167.9656 163.4172 162.8000 173.7028 667.8856

32 HOME FARM BBQ 169.1200 165.6684 169.6800 161.6800 666.1484

33 DRY 2 DA BONE 168.5256 168.5256 165.6800 162.2744 665.0056

Main Contest Overall
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Rank Team Name CHICKEN PORK RIBS PORK BRISKET Total

34 CHICK HUGGINS BBQ 168.5256 168.5372 163.9772 160.5716 661.6116

35 PORK COUNTY BBQ 166.8228 161.1200 162.8344 163.9544 654.7316

36 DARTYQ 170.8344 160.5600 170.8456 151.9544 654.1944

37 SMOKEHOUSE 72 170.2628 167.4056 159.9312 156.5828 654.1824

38 GOOD GREFE BBQ 157.6800 165.6800 165.6916 163.9544 653.0060

39 BUCKNUTZ BBQ 162.8456 165.7372 166.2512 154.2172 649.0512

40 TRASH PANDA BBQ 165.7028 151.9544 162.2972 163.4284 643.3828

41 MEMPHIS MADE 152.5144 165.7256 156.5256 166.3200 641.0856

42 SILENCE OF THE HAMMS 158.7884 164.5372 162.2744 154.2856 639.8856

43 BBQ PIT BROS 154.8112 169.7144 155.4288 156.5372 636.4916

44 REBEL Q 162.3200 157.6456 157.1084 147.4172 624.4912

45 BIG SPOON BBQ 158.8460 159.9888 163.4288 137.1316 619.3952

Main Contest Overall
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

1 SON OF A BOAR BBQ 398 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 180.0000

2
WAGS BACKWOODS 

BBQ
449 36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 31.4172 34.8572 36.0000 177.7144

3
PARROTHEAD 

SMOKERS
849 34.8572 36.0000 36.0000 33.1428 33.7028 34.8572 175.4172

4 PARTS 'R' SMOKIN 175 34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 30.2628 36.0000 175.4172

5 BOHICA BBQ 526 32.0000 36.0000 36.0000 35.4400 30.8456 34.8572 174.2972

6
DAMN FINE BEEF & 

SWINE
849 34.8572 34.8572 30.8572 34.8572 34.8572 34.8572 174.2860

7 UP FROM THE PITS BBQ 449 36.0000 36.0000 33.7028 30.2972 32.5600 36.0000 174.2628

8 HOT DADDY'S BBQ 124 31.4172 36.0000 33.1428 35.4400 34.8572 34.2972 173.7372

9
IOWA'S SMOKEY D'S 

BBQ
526 33.1428 34.8572 34.8572 36.0000 31.4056 34.8572 173.7144

10 SMOKED & FURIOUS 849 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 34.8572 36.0000 173.1200

11
LAST CALL HEROES 

BBQ
251 32.5600 33.7028 36.0000 34.8572 34.8572 33.7028 173.1200

12 MATTY MAX 449 34.8572 33.7028 36.0000 32.0000 33.7028 34.8572 173.1200

13 UGLY BABY BBQ 449 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 29.1200 32.5600 32.5600 173.1200

14 FINGER LEIKAM GOOD 526 33.7028 34.8572 36.0000 33.1428 30.2628 34.8572 172.5600

15
CHILLIN & GRILLIN 

IOWA
398 32.0000 32.5600 36.0000 30.2628 36.0000 36.0000 172.5600

16 LUSCIOUS LOINS 849 36.0000 36.0000 30.2628 32.0000 36.0000 32.5600 172.5600

17 SIN CIRCLE BBQ 398 33.1428 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 33.7028 35.4400 171.9884

18 T-REX BBQ 449 33.7144 33.7028 33.7028 36.0000 32.5600 34.8572 171.9772

19 PAPA LINDA'S BBQ 398 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 33.7028 33.7028 171.9656

20 DARTYQ 124 33.7028 34.8572 34.8572 32.5600 32.5600 34.8572 170.8344

21 BOCEPHUS BBQ 124 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 170.8228

22 SHIGGIN & GRINNIN 251 33.7028 36.0000 30.2628 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 170.8228

23 SMOKEHOUSE 72 251 36.0000 32.5600 32.5600 35.4400 30.2628 33.7028 170.2628

24 FULLSMOKEBBQ 175 36.0000 31.4172 32.5600 33.7372 30.2628 36.0000 169.7144

25 4 LEGS UP BBQ 251 33.7028 33.7028 32.5600 34.8572 34.8572 32.5600 169.6800

26 HOME FARM BBQ 175 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 32.0000 30.2628 36.0000 169.1200

27 DR SQUEALGOOD BBQ 470 33.7028 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 168.5256

28 DRY 2 DA BONE 251 33.7028 33.7028 33.7028 34.8572 32.5600 32.5600 168.5256

29 CHICK HUGGINS BBQ 470 36.0000 33.7028 32.0000 32.5600 32.5600 33.7028 168.5256

30 2 CASE BBQ 849 34.8572 32.5600 33.1428 32.5600 33.7028 33.7028 167.9656

Tally Sheets - CHICKEN
Contest Name: King of the Corn

Location: Ottumwa, IA
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

31 BRAMBLE BBQ 175 32.5600 30.8572 32.5600 35.4400 30.2628 36.0000 167.4172

32
GOTHIC TOWN 

GRILLERS
124 33.7028 35.4400 33.7028 28.5600 32.0000 32.5600 167.4056

33 CITIES EDGE BBQ 470 30.2628 33.7028 32.5600 32.5600 34.8572 33.7028 167.3828

34 SMOKIN' SUCKERS 398 30.2628 31.4056 33.7028 36.0000 32.5600 33.7028 167.3712

35 PORK COUNTY BBQ 124 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 32.0000 32.5600 32.0000 166.8228

36 NEVER EASY BBQ 175 31.4172 32.5944 32.5600 34.8572 28.5600 34.8572 166.2860

37 TEAM CRAWFORD 398 29.7028 31.4056 33.7028 31.4172 33.7028 36.0000 166.2284

38 TRASH PANDA BBQ 470 32.0000 32.0000 33.7028 32.0000 32.0000 36.0000 165.7028

39 BUCKNUTZ BBQ 470 33.1428 32.0000 34.2972 28.5600 29.7028 33.7028 162.8456

40 REBEL Q 526 31.4400 28.0000 34.2972 32.5600 32.5828 31.4400 162.3200

41 BIG SPOON BBQ 526 28.5600 30.8572 34.2972 31.4172 33.1544 29.1200 158.8460

42
SILENCE OF THE 

HAMMS
251 29.1200 33.7028 30.2628 35.4400 30.2628 29.1200 158.7884

43 GOOD GREFE BBQ 124 28.5600 34.2972 29.1200 32.0000 29.7028 32.5600 157.6800

44 BBQ PIT BROS 470 29.7028 29.7028 33.7028 28.5600 28.5600 33.1428 154.8112

45 MEMPHIS MADE 175 28.5600 26.8572 28.5600 33.7144 29.1200 32.5600 152.5144

Tally Sheets - CHICKEN
Contest Name: King of the Corn

Location: Ottumwa, IA

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023 Page 2



Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

1 PARTS 'R' SMOKIN 315 36.0000 33.1428 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 174.8456

2 UP FROM THE PITS BBQ 311 36.0000 36.0000 33.1428 33.1428 32.5600 35.4400 173.7256

3
DAMN FINE BEEF & 

SWINE
650 32.5600 35.4400 33.1428 36.0000 32.0000 36.0000 173.1428

4 TRASH PANDA BBQ 311 32.0000 30.8800 35.4400 34.8800 35.4400 34.8800 172.6400

5 2 CASE BBQ 981 34.8572 29.1200 36.0000 32.5828 32.5600 35.4400 171.4400

6
CHILLIN & GRILLIN 

IOWA
315 33.7028 33.1428 30.2628 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 171.4056

7 SON OF A BOAR BBQ 646 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 34.2972 32.0000 35.4400 170.8572

8 BRAMBLE BBQ 981 35.4400 36.0000 31.4056 33.1428 29.7028 34.8572 170.8456

9
GOTHIC TOWN 

GRILLERS
315 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 33.7028 33.7028 34.8572 170.8228

10 SMOKED & FURIOUS 315 31.4172 32.0000 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 169.1200

11 BBQ PIT BROS 646 32.5600 32.5600 33.7028 30.2628 34.8572 35.4400 169.1200

12 CHICK HUGGINS BBQ 646 30.2628 36.0000 33.7028 33.7144 30.8572 33.1428 167.4172

13 T-REX BBQ 315 33.7028 32.5600 30.2628 33.7028 32.5600 34.8572 167.3828

14 MEMPHIS MADE 311 33.7028 30.2628 33.7028 36.0000 33.1428 30.2628 166.8112

15 FULLSMOKEBBQ 646 34.8572 32.0000 32.5600 33.1428 29.1200 33.7028 166.2628

16
WAGS BACKWOODS 

BBQ
981 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 30.8456 28.5600 30.2628 165.6684

17 TEAM CRAWFORD 646 32.5600 33.7028 33.7028 32.0000 31.4172 33.1428 165.1084

18 HOME FARM BBQ 981 33.7028 30.2628 33.7028 33.1428 32.5600 32.0000 165.1084

19 REBEL Q 315 36.0000 29.7028 32.0000 31.4056 32.5600 33.1428 165.1084

20 BIG SPOON BBQ 646 33.7028 31.4400 33.7028 33.7372 28.5600 32.0000 164.5828

21 BUCKNUTZ BBQ 311 32.5600 32.5600 32.0000 33.7028 32.5828 32.5600 163.9656

22 MATTY MAX 311 31.4172 31.4400 32.0000 33.1428 31.4400 35.4400 163.4628

23 BOCEPHUS BBQ 650 32.0000 29.7028 34.2972 30.8572 31.4400 34.2972 162.8916

24 DR SQUEALGOOD BBQ 311 32.5600 32.0000 32.5828 33.7028 30.8800 32.0000 162.8456

25 DARTYQ 981 32.5600 30.2628 29.7028 35.4400 31.4172 32.5600 162.2400

26 CITIES EDGE BBQ 650 33.7372 32.0000 30.8572 30.8572 32.0000 32.0000 160.5944

27 PORK COUNTY BBQ 650 29.1544 34.8572 32.0000 29.1200 30.8572 33.7144 160.5832

28 SMOKEHOUSE 72 981 32.0000 32.0000 29.7028 34.8800 32.0000 28.0000 160.5828

29 FINGER LEIKAM GOOD 650 27.4400 33.7028 34.2972 32.5600 28.5600 28.5600 157.6800

Tally Sheets - TURKEY SMOKE
Contest Name: King of the Corn

Location: Ottumwa, IA
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

1 SIN CIRCLE BBQ 526 35.4400 36.0000 36.0000 33.1428 36.0000 35.4400 178.8800

2 4 LEGS UP BBQ 175 36.0000 34.2972 32.5600 35.4400 36.0000 36.0000 177.7372

3
WAGS BACKWOODS 

BBQ
849 35.4400 34.2972 34.8800 35.4400 34.8572 36.0000 176.6172

4 T-REX BBQ 526 36.0000 34.8572 34.2972 32.0000 36.0000 34.8800 176.0344

5 MATTY MAX 251 36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 34.8572 33.7028 31.4172 175.4172

6
DAMN FINE BEEF & 

SWINE
251 34.8572 36.0000 33.7028 34.2972 36.0000 32.5600 174.8572

7 NEVER EASY BBQ 449 33.7144 34.2972 36.0000 34.2972 34.8572 34.8572 174.3088

8 HOT DADDY'S BBQ 251 36.0000 36.0000 34.8572 32.5600 34.8572 31.4172 174.2744

9 DR SQUEALGOOD BBQ 449 36.0000 36.0000 33.7028 32.5600 30.2628 36.0000 174.2628

10 SON OF A BOAR BBQ 526 33.7028 34.8572 33.7028 36.0000 34.8572 33.1428 173.1200

11
LAST CALL HEROES 

BBQ
849 34.2972 33.7144 36.0000 30.8456 32.5600 36.0000 172.5716

12 SMOKED & FURIOUS 124 33.1428 34.8572 36.0000 33.1428 32.5600 34.8572 172.0000

13 SHIGGIN & GRINNIN 470 33.7144 36.0000 34.8572 33.7144 31.4172 32.5600 170.8460

14 PARTS 'R' SMOKIN 849 35.4400 33.7028 31.4172 33.1428 32.5600 36.0000 170.8456

15 SMOKIN' SUCKERS 470 36.0000 33.7028 32.5600 30.2628 36.0000 32.5600 170.8228

16
GOTHIC TOWN 

GRILLERS
449 32.5600 34.8572 34.2972 32.0000 32.5600 36.0000 170.2744

17 BBQ PIT BROS 449 29.1200 31.4172 34.2972 36.0000 34.8572 33.1428 169.7144

18
IOWA'S SMOKEY D'S 

BBQ
175 32.5600 32.5600 34.8572 36.0000 31.4172 33.7028 169.6800

19
PARROTHEAD 

SMOKERS
175 34.2972 33.7028 36.0000 33.1428 30.8572 32.0000 169.1428

20 CITIES EDGE BBQ 175 30.8572 32.5600 36.0000 35.4400 32.0000 32.5600 168.5600

21 PAPA LINDA'S BBQ 849 32.5600 32.0000 29.1428 34.8572 36.0000 33.1428 168.5600

22 CHICK HUGGINS BBQ 398 32.0000 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 34.8572 36.0000 168.5372

23 BOCEPHUS BBQ 251 32.5600 34.8572 36.0000 32.5600 32.5600 30.2628 168.5372

24 DRY 2 DA BONE 175 32.5600 32.0000 32.5600 33.7028 33.7028 36.0000 168.5256

25 UGLY BABY BBQ 398 32.5600 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 33.7028 33.1428 167.9656

26 SMOKEHOUSE 72 124 33.1428 36.0000 33.1428 32.0000 32.5600 32.5600 167.4056

27 UP FROM THE PITS BBQ 526 32.5600 34.8572 31.4056 33.1544 33.7028 32.5828 166.8572

28 LUSCIOUS LOINS 124 33.1544 32.5600 31.4172 32.0000 34.8572 33.7028 166.2744

29 BOHICA BBQ 124 33.1428 34.8572 32.5600 32.5600 32.0000 33.1428 166.2628

30 TEAM CRAWFORD 251 32.5600 34.8572 29.7144 33.7028 31.4172 33.7028 166.2400

Tally Sheets - PORK RIBS
Contest Name: King of the Corn

Location: Ottumwa, IA
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

31 BUCKNUTZ BBQ 526 33.1428 34.2972 33.1428 30.8572 34.2972 30.2972 165.7372

32 MEMPHIS MADE 526 34.2972 32.0000 30.8456 33.7028 30.8456 34.8800 165.7256

33 GOOD GREFE BBQ 849 33.7144 32.5600 33.1428 33.7028 32.5600 31.4056 165.6800

34 HOME FARM BBQ 470 31.4172 33.7028 33.7028 33.1428 31.4172 33.7028 165.6684

35 FINGER LEIKAM GOOD 449 36.0000 33.7028 31.4172 31.4172 31.4172 32.5600 165.0972

36
SILENCE OF THE 

HAMMS
398 28.5600 36.0000 30.8572 29.1200 33.7028 34.8572 164.5372

37 FULLSMOKEBBQ 398 31.4172 32.5600 31.4172 31.4172 32.5600 36.0000 163.9544

38 2 CASE BBQ 124 32.5600 34.2972 32.5600 29.7028 32.0000 32.0000 163.4172

39 BRAMBLE BBQ 849 34.8572 33.7028 28.0000 31.4172 31.4172 32.0000 163.3944

40 PORK COUNTY BBQ 470 32.0000 32.0000 30.8572 32.0000 31.4172 33.7028 161.1200

41 DARTYQ 470 30.2628 32.0000 32.5600 30.2972 32.0000 33.7028 160.5600

42 BIG SPOON BBQ 449 32.5600 32.0000 30.8572 29.1200 31.4172 33.1544 159.9888

43 REBEL Q 398 30.2628 33.7028 28.0000 29.1200 28.5600 36.0000 157.6456

44
CHILLIN & GRILLIN 

IOWA
470 29.1200 31.4056 29.7028 29.7028 32.5600 31.4056 154.7768

45 TRASH PANDA BBQ 398 28.0000 31.4172 29.7028 28.5600 28.5600 33.7144 151.9544

Tally Sheets - PORK RIBS
Contest Name: King of the Corn

Location: Ottumwa, IA
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

1
DAMN FINE BEEF & 

SWINE
398 36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 180.0000

2
IOWA'S SMOKEY D'S 

BBQ
251 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 33.7028 178.8572

3 HOT DADDY'S BBQ 449 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 30.8572 36.0000 34.8572 178.8572

4 SON OF A BOAR BBQ 449 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 33.7144 32.5600 36.0000 177.7144

5
LAST CALL HEROES 

BBQ
124 35.4400 36.0000 34.2972 32.5600 34.8572 36.0000 176.5944

6 T-REX BBQ 398 36.0000 36.0000 33.1428 34.8572 36.0000 33.1428 176.0000

7 UGLY BABY BBQ 849 31.4172 34.8572 33.1428 35.4400 36.0000 36.0000 175.4400

8 SMOKED & FURIOUS 398 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 34.8572 175.4172

9 UP FROM THE PITS BBQ 175 32.0000 35.4400 36.0000 34.8800 32.5600 36.0000 174.8800

10 4 LEGS UP BBQ 449 36.0000 36.0000 32.0000 36.0000 32.5600 34.2972 174.8572

11 BRAMBLE BBQ 124 30.2628 36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 32.0000 36.0000 174.8572

12
GOTHIC TOWN 

GRILLERS
526 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 32.0000 174.2628

13 SIN CIRCLE BBQ 175 34.8572 36.0000 30.2628 33.7028 33.7028 36.0000 174.2628

14
WAGS BACKWOODS 

BBQ
251 36.0000 33.7028 33.7028 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 173.1084

15 FINGER LEIKAM GOOD 175 31.4172 35.4400 36.0000 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 172.5600

16 BOHICA BBQ 449 34.8572 33.7028 36.0000 32.0000 31.4172 36.0000 172.5600

17
CHILLIN & GRILLIN 

IOWA
849 36.0000 36.0000 30.2628 35.4400 30.2628 34.8572 172.5600

18 DR SQUEALGOOD BBQ 251 33.7028 36.0000 33.7028 35.4400 33.7028 33.7028 172.5484

19
PARROTHEAD 

SMOKERS
251 34.8572 34.8572 36.0000 31.4172 33.7028 32.0000 171.4172

20 DARTYQ 526 32.0000 36.0000 32.0000 33.1428 33.7028 36.0000 170.8456

21 PARTS 'R' SMOKIN 124 34.8572 36.0000 32.5600 30.2628 32.5600 34.8572 170.8344

22 SHIGGIN & GRINNIN 526 34.2972 36.0000 32.0000 32.5600 35.4400 32.0000 170.2972

23 LUSCIOUS LOINS 526 32.5600 34.8572 29.1200 30.8572 36.0000 36.0000 170.2744

24 CITIES EDGE BBQ 849 34.8572 32.5600 31.4056 33.1428 33.7028 36.0000 170.2628

25 HOME FARM BBQ 251 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 32.5600 169.6800

26 BOCEPHUS BBQ 470 32.5600 36.0000 33.7144 33.1428 32.5600 33.7028 169.1200

27 NEVER EASY BBQ 124 32.5600 34.8572 33.1428 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 169.1200

28 BUCKNUTZ BBQ 449 36.0000 36.0000 30.8456 32.0000 29.1200 31.4056 166.2512

29 MATTY MAX 398 32.5600 32.5600 33.7028 31.4172 32.5600 34.8572 166.2400

Tally Sheets - PORK
Contest Name: King of the Corn

Location: Ottumwa, IA
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

30 GOOD GREFE BBQ 251 31.4172 34.8572 31.4172 34.2972 32.5600 32.5600 165.6916

31 SMOKIN' SUCKERS 175 32.5600 33.7028 31.4172 31.4172 32.0000 36.0000 165.6800

32 DRY 2 DA BONE 470 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 32.0000 29.1200 32.5600 165.6800

33 PAPA LINDA'S BBQ 526 33.1428 34.8572 32.0000 32.0000 31.4400 32.5828 164.5828

34 FULLSMOKEBBQ 849 36.0000 32.5600 30.8572 33.7028 31.4172 30.8572 164.5372

35 CHICK HUGGINS BBQ 124 34.8572 32.0000 29.7028 32.0000 30.2628 34.8572 163.9772

36 BIG SPOON BBQ 124 32.0000 34.8572 30.8572 28.5600 30.8572 34.8572 163.4288

37 TEAM CRAWFORD 526 32.0000 34.8572 29.7028 34.2972 31.4056 30.8456 163.4056

38 PORK COUNTY BBQ 175 31.4172 32.5600 29.1200 32.0000 34.2972 32.5600 162.8344

39 2 CASE BBQ 470 29.1200 33.7028 34.8572 28.5600 32.5600 32.5600 162.8000

40 TRASH PANDA BBQ 849 32.5600 32.0000 30.8572 31.4400 34.2972 32.0000 162.2972

41
SILENCE OF THE 

HAMMS
470 33.1544 33.7028 34.2972 28.0000 28.5600 32.5600 162.2744

42 SMOKEHOUSE 72 398 29.7028 32.5600 33.1428 30.2628 30.2628 33.7028 159.9312

43 REBEL Q 470 30.8456 32.0000 32.0000 29.7028 32.0000 30.2628 157.1084

44 MEMPHIS MADE 449 32.5600 33.1428 24.5256 33.1428 29.1200 28.5600 156.5256

45 BBQ PIT BROS 175 29.1200 33.1544 30.8572 30.2972 29.1200 32.0000 155.4288

Tally Sheets - PORK
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Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Total

1 TEAM CRAWFORD 449 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 32.0000 36.0000 35.4400 179.4400

2 BOCEPHUS BBQ 398 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 177.7028

3 SMOKIN' SUCKERS 251 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 33.7028 177.7028

4 SHIGGIN & GRINNIN 849 36.0000 36.0000 30.2628 33.1428 34.8572 36.0000 176.0000

5 FINGER LEIKAM GOOD 251 32.5600 34.8572 36.0000 34.2972 36.0000 33.7028 174.8572

6 LUSCIOUS LOINS 398 36.0000 34.8572 32.5600 32.5600 34.8572 36.0000 174.2744

7 4 LEGS UP BBQ 849 33.7028 36.0000 33.7028 33.7028 34.8572 36.0000 174.2628

8 2 CASE BBQ 175 34.2972 36.0000 32.5600 33.7028 33.7028 36.0000 173.7028

9 SON OF A BOAR BBQ 124 34.8572 36.0000 33.1428 32.0000 32.5600 36.0000 172.5600

10 PAPA LINDA'S BBQ 124 34.8572 36.0000 33.7028 32.0000 32.5600 34.8572 171.9772

11 FULLSMOKEBBQ 526 34.8572 34.8572 34.8572 32.0000 34.8800 29.7028 171.4516

12 DR SQUEALGOOD BBQ 849 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 33.1428 32.5600 36.0000 170.2628

13 UGLY BABY BBQ 526 35.4400 36.0000 28.5600 34.2972 32.5600 31.4400 169.7372

14
CHILLIN & GRILLIN 

IOWA
251 31.4172 34.8572 36.0000 35.4400 32.0000 30.2628 169.7144

15
LAST CALL HEROES 

BBQ
449 36.0000 32.5600 33.1428 31.4172 36.0000 32.0000 169.7028

16 UP FROM THE PITS BBQ 849 34.8572 32.5600 31.4056 33.7028 32.5600 36.0000 169.6800

17
WAGS BACKWOODS 

BBQ
124 35.4400 36.0000 30.2628 31.4400 33.1428 32.5600 168.5828

18 SMOKED & FURIOUS 526 32.0000 35.4400 29.7028 35.4400 36.0000 29.7028 168.5828

19 MATTY MAX 526 36.0000 36.0000 28.5600 32.0000 31.4172 33.1428 168.5600

20 HOT DADDY'S BBQ 470 36.0000 33.1428 33.1428 32.0000 32.5600 33.7028 168.5484

21 SIN CIRCLE BBQ 449 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 32.5600 29.1200 34.8572 168.5372

22 T-REX BBQ 470 36.0000 33.7028 32.5600 32.5600 32.0000 33.7028 168.5256

23 CITIES EDGE BBQ 398 29.7028 33.7028 32.0000 32.5600 33.7028 36.0000 167.9656

24 NEVER EASY BBQ 251 29.1200 33.7028 32.5600 32.0000 36.0000 33.7028 167.9656

25 PARTS 'R' SMOKIN 251 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 32.5600 33.7028 32.5600 167.3828

26
DAMN FINE BEEF & 

SWINE
175 32.0000 32.0000 33.1428 36.0000 30.2628 33.7028 166.8456

27
GOTHIC TOWN 

GRILLERS
470 34.8572 35.4400 31.4172 28.5600 32.5600 32.5600 166.8344

28 MEMPHIS MADE 849 28.0000 35.4400 28.0000 36.0000 34.8800 32.0000 166.3200

29
PARROTHEAD 

SMOKERS
449 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 30.2744 32.5600 32.0000 165.6800
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30
IOWA'S SMOKEY D'S 

BBQ
124 33.1428 33.1428 32.5600 32.0000 32.5600 32.5600 163.9656

31 PORK COUNTY BBQ 398 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 31.4172 31.4172 31.4172 163.9544

32 GOOD GREFE BBQ 449 31.4172 32.5600 32.5600 27.9772 31.4172 36.0000 163.9544

33 BOHICA BBQ 251 31.4172 36.0000 29.1200 32.5600 33.7028 30.2628 163.9428

34 TRASH PANDA BBQ 175 32.0000 35.4400 29.7028 33.1428 28.5600 33.1428 163.4284

35 BRAMBLE BBQ 449 32.5600 32.0000 30.8572 27.4172 32.5600 34.8572 162.8344

36 DRY 2 DA BONE 470 34.8572 32.0000 31.4172 32.0000 32.0000 31.4056 162.2744

37 HOME FARM BBQ 124 33.7028 32.5600 32.5600 29.7028 30.8572 32.0000 161.6800

38 CHICK HUGGINS BBQ 526 31.4400 33.7144 33.7028 29.7028 30.8572 30.8572 160.5716

39 SMOKEHOUSE 72 526 32.5828 32.0000 29.7028 31.4400 29.7028 30.8572 156.5828

40 BBQ PIT BROS 124 29.1200 31.4172 35.4400 28.5600 28.5600 32.0000 156.5372

41
SILENCE OF THE 

HAMMS
175 28.5600 31.4400 28.0000 31.4400 32.0000 30.8456 154.2856

42 BUCKNUTZ BBQ 849 29.1200 32.5600 28.5600 32.5600 31.4172 28.5600 154.2172

43 DARTYQ 398 28.5600 32.5600 28.0000 29.1200 31.4172 30.2972 151.9544

44 REBEL Q 175 28.5600 30.8572 32.0000 28.0000 28.0000 28.0000 147.4172

45 BIG SPOON BBQ 470 25.7144 28.5600 28.0000 26.8572 25.1200 28.0000 137.1316
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